
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Philip Hodgson - (33211) - Consett SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:03.55 661 H 07/05/10 Middlesbrough Open Meet Middlesbrough Birm'ham Uni 2

4:05.46 646 H 08/05/09 Middlesbrough Open Middlesbrough Birm'ham Uni 1

4:05.54 645 F 07/11/09 ASANER Championships 25m Durham Birm'ham Uni 2

4:07.39 631 H 06/11/10 BG Midland Winter Champs Corby Birm'ham Uni 2

4:07.75 628 H 07/11/09 ASANER Championships 25m Durham Birm'ham Uni 2

4:08.37 624 F 15/02/09 Northumberland & Durham Durham Birm'ham Uni 2

4:08.68 621 F 01/11/08 North East Region Champs Durham Birm'ham Uni 1

4:09.24 617 H 01/11/08 North East Region Champs Durham Birm'ham Uni 1

4:10.45 608 H 15/02/09 Northumberland & Durham Durham Birm'ham Uni 2

4:11.85 598  05/07/08 Gateshead & Whickham Gateshead Birm'ham Uni 3

4:12.64 592 H 07/12/08 Wear Valley Xmas Stocking Woodhouse Close Birm'ham Uni 1

4:18.34 554 H 11/05/07 Middlesbrough Open Middlesbrough Birm'ham Uni 1

4:20.14 543  21/04/07 Gateshead Graded Meet Felling Birm'ham Uni 2

4:20.24 542 H 03/11/07 North East Region Champs Middlesbrough Birm'ham Uni 1

4:22.46 528 H 18/02/07 Northumberland & Durham Darlington Birm'ham Uni 2

4:22.61 527 H 17/02/08 Northumberland & Durham Darlington Birm'ham Uni 2

4:23.98 519 H 03/12/06 Wear Valley Xmas Stocking Bishop Auckland Birm'ham Uni 1

4:26.91 502 H 26/11/06 North East Region Champs Harrogate Birm'ham Uni 2

4:28.82 492 H 04/03/06 Northumberland & Durham Middlesborough Birm'ham Uni 2

4:37.36 448 H 06/11/05 NECASA Bagcat Short Course Harrogate Birm'ham Uni 1

4:42.90 422 H 02/07/05 Durham University Aquatics Mt Stanley Birm'ham Uni 2

4:44.54 415 H 05/03/05 Northumberland & Durham Champs Middlesbrough Birm'ham Uni 2

4:46.80 405 H 13/02/05 Newcastle 2005 Open Meet Newcastle Birm'ham Uni 2

4:47.02 404 H 05/12/04 Wear Valley Christmas Mt 2004 Bishop Auckland Birm'ham Uni 2

4:47.85 400 H 07/11/04 NECASA Bagcat SC Championships Harrogate Birm'ham Uni 2

5:11.40 316 H 15/11/03 NECASA Bagcat SC Championship Harrogate Birm'ham Uni 2

5:13.34 310 H 22/02/03 Northumberland & Durham County Middlesborough Birm'ham Uni 2
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5:13.34 310 H 22/02/03 Northumberland & Durham County Middlesborough Birm'ham Uni 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:07.39 631 H 06/11/10 BG Midland Winter Champs Corby Birm'ham Uni 2

4:03.55 661 H 07/05/10 Middlesbrough Open Meet Middlesbrough Birm'ham Uni 2

4:05.54 645 F 07/11/09 ASANER Championships 25m Durham Birm'ham Uni 2

4:07.75 628 H 07/11/09 ASANER Championships 25m Durham Birm'ham Uni 2

4:05.46 646 H 08/05/09 Middlesbrough Open Middlesbrough Birm'ham Uni 1

4:08.37 624 F 15/02/09 Northumberland & Durham Durham Birm'ham Uni 2

4:10.45 608 H 15/02/09 Northumberland & Durham Durham Birm'ham Uni 2

4:12.64 592 H 07/12/08 Wear Valley Xmas Stocking Woodhouse Close Birm'ham Uni 1

4:08.68 621 F 01/11/08 North East Region Champs Durham Birm'ham Uni 1

4:09.24 617 H 01/11/08 North East Region Champs Durham Birm'ham Uni 1

4:11.85 598  05/07/08 Gateshead & Whickham Gateshead Birm'ham Uni 3

4:22.61 527 H 17/02/08 Northumberland & Durham Darlington Birm'ham Uni 2

4:20.24 542 H 03/11/07 North East Region Champs Middlesbrough Birm'ham Uni 1

4:18.34 554 H 11/05/07 Middlesbrough Open Middlesbrough Birm'ham Uni 1

4:20.14 543  21/04/07 Gateshead Graded Meet Felling Birm'ham Uni 2

4:22.46 528 H 18/02/07 Northumberland & Durham Darlington Birm'ham Uni 2

4:23.98 519 H 03/12/06 Wear Valley Xmas Stocking Bishop Auckland Birm'ham Uni 1

4:26.91 502 H 26/11/06 North East Region Champs Harrogate Birm'ham Uni 2

4:28.82 492 H 04/03/06 Northumberland & Durham Middlesborough Birm'ham Uni 2

4:37.36 448 H 06/11/05 NECASA Bagcat Short Course Harrogate Birm'ham Uni 1

4:42.90 422 H 02/07/05 Durham University Aquatics Mt Stanley Birm'ham Uni 2

4:44.54 415 H 05/03/05 Northumberland & Durham Champs Middlesbrough Birm'ham Uni 2

4:46.80 405 H 13/02/05 Newcastle 2005 Open Meet Newcastle Birm'ham Uni 2

4:47.02 404 H 05/12/04 Wear Valley Christmas Mt 2004 Bishop Auckland Birm'ham Uni 2

4:47.85 400 H 07/11/04 NECASA Bagcat SC Championships Harrogate Birm'ham Uni 2

5:11.40 316 H 15/11/03 NECASA Bagcat SC Championship Harrogate Birm'ham Uni 2

5:13.34 310 H 22/02/03 Northumberland & Durham County Middlesborough Birm'ham Uni 2
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